A snapshot of our Baptist Churches
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We are growing

10,000 .
Despite a tumultuous year, there are

over 14 000 people currently connected
5,000 to our churches.
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Baptisms

NUMBER OF BAPTISMS

HAVE DECREASED OVER THE LAST YEAR
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BAPTISMS IN THE LAST YEAR

35% WERE FROM A NON-CHURCH BACKGROUND

From non-church background
35%

Raised in a Christian family
65%

In 2020, our churches have

decreased their focus on 52% of our churches reported that they
evangelism, with 47% of churches are 'quite’ or 'very' connected to the
listing evangelism as a weakness or most vulnerable in their community, a
not a priority, compared to 43% last 4% increase from last year

year

Our overadll
health is
improving

Our churches submit a score out of
100 for health and for missional
effectiveness

In 2020, 29 of our churches scored
above 60 for both, up from 23
churches in 2018
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Leader Demographics

Male

45%

Female
55%

WOMEN IN
LEADERSHIP

55% of those in leadership
roles are women, increasing
from 51% in 2019

Non-Anglo
15%

Anglo
85%

ETHNICITY &
LEADERSHIP

15% of those in leadership
roles are from a non-anglo
background, down from
18% in 2019

Aged 40-70
49.3%

Aged 70+
10.4%

Aged under 40
40.3%

AGE &
LEADERSHIP

in 2020, the number of
leaders under 40 decreased
by 7% from 2019, while
leaders Aged between 40-

70 increased by 9.9%

LEADERS WERE IN FORMAL
TRAINING IN 2020
(AN INCREASE FROM 85 LEADERS IN 2019)

Pastoral
t Not at all
Gro h 4% A little bit
7%
Pastors were asked to what extent A lot
they felt as though they had grown 40%

throughout 2020.

87% of our pastors felt as though
this year had stretched them either
'somewhat' or 'a lot'. In 2019, only

75% of pastors noted a similar self- Somewhat
growth. 47%

OF CHURCHES THOUGHT THE
BAPTIST CENTRE TEAM WERE
EFFECTIVE OR VERY EFFECTIVE IN
SUPPORTING OUR MOVEMENT

We are here to help.

CONTACT US ON (08) 8357 1755

98%




